
 $   16,340.00 

 $   29,401.00 

 $     5,802.00 

City of 

Omro 4,002.00$           

1,800.00$           

 $   89,540.00 

74,353.00$        

5,247.00$           

2,731.00$           

1,588.00$           

830.00$              

1,493.00$           

1,938.00$           

1,360.00$           

 $     5,269.00 

 $          2,500.00 

2,769.00$           

 $     4,681.00 

 $     4,055.00 

 $   21,314.00 

 $     6,160.00 

2,790.00$           

2,036.00$           

1,334.00$           

 $     5,438.00 

2,596.00$           

1,482.00$           

1,360.00$           

 $ 188,000.00 

 $   21,000.00 

11,000.00$        

10,000.00$        

 $ 209,000.00 GRAND TOTAL

* these communities have elected to share their allocations with more than one entity.

Town of Poygan

Town of Winneconne *

Total 2021 Allocation 

Direct IDB Allocations

East Central International Trade, Business & 

Economic Development Council (ITBEC)

Oshkosh Convention & Visitors Bureau

Village of Winneconne

Village of Winneconne

Town of Winchester

Town of Wolf River

US Internet

Town of Omro

Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce

Town of Algoma *

Town of Oshkosh 

Town of Clayton

Town of Neenah 

Village of Fox Crossing

Town of Black Wolf

Town of Nekimi

Town of Nepeuskun

Town of Utica 

Town of Vinland

Town of Winneconne *

City of Neenah

City of Omro

Town of Rushford

Greater Oshkosh Economic Development Corp (GO-EDC)

City of Oshkosh 

Town of Algoma *

2021 Per Capita Funding Allocations 

Municipality

2021 Allocations

($1.1165 per 

City  of Menasha


