2021 Per Capita Funding Allocations

Municipality			2021 Allocations (\$1.1165 per
City of Menasha			\$ 16,340.00
City of Neenah			\$ 29,401.00
City of Omro			\$ 5,802.00
City of			. , .
Omro	\$	4,002.00	
Town of Rushford	\$	1,800.00	
Greater Oshkosh Economic Development Corp (GO-EDC)		,	\$ 89,540.00
City of Oshkosh	\$	74,353.00	
Town of Algoma *	\$	5,247.00	
Town of Black Wolf	\$	2,731.00	
Town of Nekimi	\$	1,588.00	
Town of Nepeuskun	\$	830.00	
Town of Utica	, \$	1,493.00	
Town of Vinland	, \$	1,938.00	
Town of Winneconne *	\$	1,360.00	
Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce	· · ·	,	\$ 5,269.00
Town of Algoma *	\$	2,500.00	
Town of Oshkosh	\$	2,769.00	
Town of Clayton		·	\$ 4,681.00
Town of Neenah			\$ 4,055.00
Village of Fox Crossing			\$ 21,314.00
Village of Winneconne			\$ 6,160.00
Village of Winneconne	\$	2,790.00	
Town of Winchester	\$	2,036.00	
Town of Wolf River	\$	1,334.00	
US Internet	· · ·	-	\$ 5,438.00
Town of Omro	\$	2,596.00	
Town of Poygan	\$	1,482.00	
Town of Winneconne *	\$	1,360.00	
Total 2021 Allocation			\$ 188,000.00
Direct IDB Allocations			\$ 21,000.00
East Central International Trade, Business &			
Economic Development Council (ITBEC)	\$	11,000.00	
Oshkosh Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$	10,000.00	
GRAND TOTAL		•	\$ 209,000.00

* these communities have elected to share their allocations with more than one entity.